HANDS & FEET

Gel Hands/Toes
BIAB Overlay
BIAB Infill

Gel Removal from
Nail Art from

Gel Medi Pedi

LASHES & BROWS

Brow Wax

Brow Tint

Brow Wax & Tint
Lash Tint

HD Brows

Brow Lamination

Classic Lash Extensions

Hybrid Lashes
Russian Lashes
Lash Infills from
Lash Lift & Tint
*Some treatments require a patch test
MASSAGE
Signature Hot Qil
30
60
75
Deep Tissue
30
(670)
75

Pregnancy Massage from
Sports Massage from
Reflexology

Indian Head Massage
Lava Shell Massage from
Bamboo Massage from
Reiki

Hopi Ear Candles

The Beauty Room Ritual

£26
£33
£35
£8
£5
£46

£10
£9
£14
£13
£28
£38
£56
£60
£70
£36
£45

£30
£48
£55

£33
£52
£58

£45
£45
£46
£36
£40
£37
55
£35

£60

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Super Facial

Peptide Firming Treatment
Signature Glass Skin

The Bespoke from
Dermaplaning from
Dermalux LED Treatment
High Frequency Extraction
Omega Green PDT
Extraction Facial

Lift & Firm from
Microdermabrasion from
Eye Perfection

Microneedling

£55-£120
£85
£75
£50
£45
£40
£75
£80
£60
£52
£40
£60
£120

*Various Add ons are available please ask for more details

ADVANCED ELECTROLYSIS

For the treatment of skin tags, age spots,

thread/spider veins, verruca's and warts, moles,

sebacious cysts

From £75-125

*Please note some conditions require a GP note. Please

ask for more details.

COSMETIC TATTOOING

Microblading
Combo Brows

Top ups from

WAXING

*Receive 25% off Waxing on Wednesdays
Lip

Chin

Bikini

G String Bikini

Hollywood/Brazilian

Half Leg

Full Leg

Underarm

£275
£350
£130

£9
£9
£14
£18
£30
£18
£30
£45

Not all treatments are listed on this price guide. Please view our website for full details, Treatment prices are subject to change



