HANDS & FEET

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Gel Hands/Toes		£26	Super Facial	£55-£120
BIAB Overlay		£33	Peptide Firming Treatment	£85
BIAB Infill		£35	Signature Glass Skin	£75
Gel Removal from		£8	The Bespoke from	£50
Nail Art from		£5	Dermaplaning from	£45
Gel Medi Pedi		£46	Dermalux LED Treatment	£40
			High Frequency Extraction	£75
LASHES & BROWS			Omega Green PDT	£80
LI IOTILO C			Extraction Facial	£60
Brow Wax		£10	Lift & Firm from	£52
Brow Tint		£10	Microdermabrasion from	£40
Brow Wax & Tint		£14	Eye Perfection	£60
Lash Tint		£14 £13	Microneedling	£120
HD Brows		£13 £28		
Brow Lamination		£38	*Various Add ons are available please ask for more details	
Classic Lash Extensions		£56		
Hybrid Lashes		£60	ADVANCED ELECTROLYSIS	
Russian Lashes		£70		
Lash Infills from		£36	For the treatment of skin tags, age spots,	
Lash Lift & Tint		£45	thread/spider veins, verruca's and warts, moles,	
*Some treatments require a patch test		~10	sebacious cysts	
MASSAGE		From £75-125		
			*Please note some conditions require a GP note. Please	
Signature Hot Oil			ask for more details.	
	30	£30		
60		£48	COSMETIC TATTOOING	
	75	£55		
Deep Tissue			Microblading	£275
	30	£33	Combo Brows	£350
	60	£52	Top ups from	£130
	75	£58	****	
			WAXING	
Pregnancy Massage from £4		£45	*Receive 25% off Waxing on Wednesdays	
Sports Massage from		£45		
Reflexology		£46	Lip	£9
Indian Head Massage		£36	Chin	£9
Lava Shell Massage from		£40	Bikini	£14
Bamboo Massage from		£37	G String Bikini	£18
Reiki		£35	Hollywood/Brazilian	£30
Hopi Ear Candles		£35	Half Leg	£18
			Full Leg	£30
The Beauty Room Ritual		£60	Underarm	£13